
JEUX DES JEUNES 
ATHLETISME

FINALE
10 NOVEMBRE 2016

09H30 LONGUEUR (F) REC : 
4m98

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 7 FATIMAH BAUBOOA

2 45 KELLY LARETIF

3 42 PASCALINE L'OLIVE

4 79 MEGANE SOUAVÉ

5 16 SEVERINE DAXE

6 11 STACY CAMOIN

7 63 SOMALLY MUBEENAH

8 48 SHANNONE LEFEVRE

9 35 DARELLA JOLICOUER

10 25 FIFI TESCI FLQ

11 31 MARGUERITTE JAMAC

12 5 NOEMIE APOLLON

13 93 ALEXANDRA CUPIDON ROD

10H00 JAVELOT (F) REC : 
36m68

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 57 OWENA MARIO BR

2 58 ELOISE MEUNIER GP

3 28 ANNAELLA GODER GP

4 39 YUVESHA KISTOO MK

5 1 ANAIS ADELE FLQ

6 37 JOYCE JOSEPHINE BBRH

7 75 KARINA ROLFO BR

8 49 PRYANKA LOWTOO BBRH

9 27 EMILIE GABRIEL MK

10 24 MACHELLA FEVRIER BR

11 96 SOPHIA ADELAIDE ROD

12 94 LORNA CASIMIR ROD

09H30 HAUTEUR (G) REC : 
1m69

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 256 AVISH LUCHANAH FLQ

2 250 VINCE LEE CHICKBAN BBRH

3 265 YANO OPERA SAV

4 222 ALLAN CONSTANCE SAV

5 249 DEAN LEBON PL

6 235 LAWRENCE HERRY PL

7 218 BRUCE CHANSIGMAN PL

10H00 DISQUE (G) REC : 
43m06

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 263 ALEXANDRE MONTAIGU SAV

2 237 CEDRIC JODUN PL

3 262 ANSLEY MARTHE PAM

4 245 BRANDON KWO MK

5 229 JORDAN FON SING MK

6 290 RODNEY VILLARS FLQ

7 271 JEVIN RAM FLQ

8 239 KEVIN JOSEPH BBRH

9 203 ASHVIN ANGOTEEA SAV

10 266 TUFARAI PERRINE RR

11 269 LUCAS RADEGONDE PAM

12 214 WENLEY CARRÉ SAV

13 298 SCOTT PAYANDEE ROD

10H00 150M (F)  S-FIN 1 REC : 
20.50

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 76 MEGANE SARAH SAV

2 15 ANNE LAURE CHRISTOPHE RR

3 79 MEGANE SOUAVÉ BBRH

4 82 DEEPASHA SUNNASSEE MMK

5 3 FRANCESCA AGATHE PL

6 92 SELVINA IZOR ROD

09H30 1000M MARCHE (F) REC : 
5.47.21

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 47 ZOE LECLEZIO MK

2 71 NELLY PRUDENCE BR

3 66 FELIZIA PERRINE BR

4 29 JUDY GAELLE HOOSSAIN PL

09H45 1000M MARCHE (G) REC : 
5.35.82

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 265 YANO OPERA SAV

2 222 ALLAN CONSTANCE SAV

3 263 ALEXANDRE MONTAIGU SAV

4 259 RYAN MALECO SAV

5 229 JORDAN FON SING MK

6 288 JAROD TROUBADOUR BBRH

7 245 BRANDON KWO MK

8 253 THOMAS LENETTE VCPH

10H10 150M (F) S-FIN 2 REC : 
20.50

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 10 TATIANA BRUNETTE BR

2 50 DHIGHISHA LUCHULLY PAM

3 52 STENA MARIE MK

4 61 EUGENIE MILAZAR MK

5 7 FATIMAH BAUBOOA PAM

6 51 VIDHI MAHADAWOO FLQ

RES 91 STACY PERRINE ROD
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10H20 150M (G) S - FIN 1 REC : 
17.99

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 235 LAWRENCE HERRY PL

2 230 RYAN GNANAPRAGASSA PL

3 261 HANS MARIE BR

4 266 TEFARAI PERRINE RR

5 251 WINSLEY LEGOFF PL

6 296 PASCAL COLLET ROD

10H30 150M (G) S - FIN 2 REC : 
17.99

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 264 DIGVIJAY MUTTOORAH FLQ

2 218 BRUCE CHANSINGMAN PL

3 210 AURELIEN BOTTE PL

4 208 SURYAAN BAUBOOA RR

5 276 JOACHIM RASSOOL MK

6 223 SHAWN CONSTANT PL

RES 295 BENERINO PERRINE ROD

10H40 800M (F) REC : 
2.33.91

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 32 AXELLE JEAN BBRH

2 19 IZIE DORZA BBRH

3 81 ALICIA STAUB BR

4 84 SANDRINE TELVAR FLQ

5 73 AGNES RENÉ MK

6 72 ORLANA RAMSAMY RR

7 4 TRACY ALCIDE MK

8 74 SHANIA RENÉ RR

9 70 AURELIA PLACATHOSE RR

10 78 VANDINI SOOKLALL RR

11 12 HANSILA CANGY MK

12 64 YASMINA NANCY MK

10H30 HAUTEUR (F) REC : 
1m60

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 46 PASCALINE LAYRA BBRH

2 87 NELLY TYPHIS BR

3 41 ELISA L'ESPAR BR

4 8 ELINIE BENE GP

5 2 AXELLE ADRIEN PL

6 45 KELLY LARETIF FLQ

7 86 MOORGHEN TOONEIVEE

8 65 NAOMI PERET PL

9 35 DORELLA JOLICOUER PL

10 59 AMELIE MICHAUD PL

11 77 ANJALI SAVETREE SAV

12 17 CINDY DESCOMBES FLQ

13 5 NOEMIE APOLLON GP

10H30 POIDS (G) REC : 
14m92

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 207 KOOSHAL BABAJEE BBRH

2 274 JAYESH RAMKURREN PAM

3 212 HAIDAR BUCKSEE VCPH

4 272 VANISHA RAMDUTH FLQ

5 244 CHRIS KOWLESSUR BBRH

6 271 JEVIN RAM FLQ

7 216 JODUN CEDRIC PL

8 211 ELOIC BRASSE SAV

9 265 YANO OPERA SAV

10 222 ALAN CONSTANCE SAV

11 227 JESWAN DHAPAL SAV

12 226 HANS DAVID BBRH

13 289 NAYAM VELLIEN MK

14 300 JEAN CLARIUS HORTENSE ROD

15 297 LOY DEAN FUNG CHEUNG ROD

10H30 DISQUE (F) REC : 
33m66

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 36 CHRISTABELLE JOLICOUER BR

2 21 ANAEL EMILIEN BBRH

3 6 MEGANE BARIQUE BR

4 68 NELLY PIERRE BBRH

5 22 ANNE LAURE ERNEST PL

6 44 ALICIA LAMOUR BR

7 53 MEGANE MARIE BBRH

8 69 IZAEL PIERRE PL

9 9 ANAMIKA BHOYRUL CPE

10 80 MEGANE SOUPAYA PL

11 95 CAROLINA LOUIS ROD

10H30 TRIPLE SAUT (G) REC : 
12m28

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 264 DIGVIJAY MUTTOORAH FLQ

2 229 JORDAN FON SING MK

3 245 BRENDON KWO MK

4 263 ALEXANDRE MONTAIGU SAV

5 282 LEE ROY ROYA BBRH

6 206 AXEL AZA FLQ

7 220 J.MARC CHRIST PL

8 291 KENTISH YAGASYRAMA FLQ

9 236 CHOOMESH JEETDEEAL FLQ

10 226 DAVID LOIC HANS BBRH

11 205 DIVESH APPAYA PL

12 208 SUFYAAN BAUBOOA RR

13 296 PASCAL COLLET ROD

10H50 50M  (F) S - FIN 1 REC :  
7.30

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 10 TATIANA BRUNETTE BR

2 7 FATIMAH BAUBOOA PAM

3 60 ANNE LAURE MICHEL BR

4 54 STENA MARIE MK

5 36 CHRISTABELLE JOLICOUER BR

6 61 EUGENIE MILAZAR MK

RES 97 JOANITA SPEVILLE HORTENSE ROD
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11H00 50M  (F) S - FIN 2 REC :  7.30

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 44 ALICIA LAMOUR BR

2 85 MAEVA THEVENET QB

3 16 SEVERINE DAXE BBRH

4 43 LIANA L’INTROUVABLE BR

5 62 CHRISTINA MONIQUE MK

6 90 FANIELLA GENTIL ROD

11H30 JAVELOT (G) REC : 
46m76

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 268 EMILIO POULAY PL

2 277 YOHAN RENE PL

3 280 VINCENT ROSE BBRH

4 255 JORDY LOUIS PL

5 246 EMMANUEL LABONTÉ PL

6 225 CEDRIC COUSINE BBRH

7 252 CHRISTOPHE LEGOY SAV

8 232 JORDAN GOURDIN BBRH

9 292 JEREMY YASMIN PL

10 283 CEDRIC SAKAOURY BR

11 247 JULIANO LACHE BR

12 257 ALISTER LUTCHMUN PAM

13 298 SCOTT PAYANDEE ROD

11H30 LONGUEUR (G) REC : 
5m86

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 286 DINESH SOOKDIN SAV

2 290 RODNEY VILLARS FLQ

3 211 ELOIC BRASSE SAV

4 233 ADRIEN GRANDPAUL FLQ

5 239 KERVIN JOSEPH BBRH

6 270 MARVIN RADEGONDE RR

7 203 ASHRIN ANGOTEEA SAV

8 213 THIBAULT CANGY BBRH

9 278 SAMUEL RESPOY FLQ

10 217 KOUSHAL CHAIREEJEE VCPH

11 240 RYAN JUDE FLQ

12 275 LUV RAMLUGUN RR

13 295 BENERINO PERRINE ROD

14 297 LORY DEAN FUNG CHEUNG ROD

15 301 ORY ANDRE ROD

11H10 50M (G) S- FIN 1 REC :  6.51

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 256 AVISH LUCHANAH FLQ

2 221 DAMIEN COLLARD SAV

3 261 HANS MARIE BR

4 208 SUFYAAN BAUBOA RR

5 218 BRUCE CHANSINGMAN PL

6 301 ORY ANDRE ROD

11H30 POIDS (F) REC : 
13m25

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 34 LAETICIA JHUREEA BBRH

2 69 IZAEL PIERRE PL

3 14 EMILIE CHANKOOPMAN PL

4 83 CHRISTELLIA SUNNASY PL

5 20 NIHMA ELAHEE VCPH

6 80 MEGANE SOUPAYA PL

7 21 INAEL EMILIEN BBRH

8 55 GLOTIA MARIE PAM

9 13 NOEMIE CESAR BBRH

10 67 DELYENA PERRINE SAV

11 33 STEPHANIA JEAN SAV

12 95 CAROLINA LOUIS ROD

11H20 50M (G) S- FIN 2 REC :  6.51

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 267 JEFF PHILIBERT SAV

2 223 SHAWN COSTANT PL

3 210 AURELIEN BOTTE PL

4 285 VISHAL SEEOARSAND PAM

5 276 JOACHIM RASSOOL MK

6 204 DAMIEN ANTONIO CPE

11H30 50M (G) S- FIN 3 REC :  6.51

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 241 RILEY JUDE FLQ

2 211 ELOIC BRASSE SAV

3 248 HERRY LAWRENCE PL

4 284 ROHAN SEEGOOLAM MK

5 281 SAMUEL ROSE FLQ

6 231 DAKSH GOINDOO FLQ

RES 295 BENERINO PERRINE ROD

11H10 PERCHE (G) REC : 
2m80

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 224 ZION COTIA BR

2 242 BENOIT JUGGOO FLQ

3 258 ISMAEL MACABÉ BR

4 287 NIRVAAN THANDARAYEN RR

5 238 JORDAN JOLICOUER BR

6 243 DARVESH KASEE FLQ

7 256 AVISH LUCHANAH FLQ

8 279 SAMUEL RESPOY FLQ
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12H40 60M HAIES (F) REC : 
10.42

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 17 CINDY DESCOMBES FLQ

2 40 AMBER KWOK FLQ

3 38 KIMBERLEY P FLQ

4 42 PASCALINE L’OLIVE BBRH

5 46 PASCALINE LAYRA BR

6 18 ELIANE DESIRE CPE

RES 91 STACY PERRINE ROD

RES 98 LORIANA MILAZAR ROD

12H50 60M HAIES (G) REC :  
9.27

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 279 SAMUEL ROSE FLQ

2 219 ELIAM CHENGUBRAY PAM

3 238 JORDAN JOLICOUER BR

4 264 DIGVIJAY MUTTOORAH FLQ

5 221 DARREN COLLARD SAV

6 224 ZION COTTIA BR

RES 296 PASCAL COLLET ROD

11H40 800M (G) REC : 
2.11.45

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 262 HANSLEY MARTHE PAM

2 202 ALEXANDRE AGATHE PAM

3 201 GARY ADAKEN PL

4 234 JULIANO HELENE SAV

5 239 KERVIN JOSEPH BBRH

6 289 NAYAM VELLIEN MK

7 254 NATHAN LEOPOLD PAM

8 215 LOIC CASIMIR PAM

9 260 LOIC MALECO SAV

10 249 DEAN LEBON PL

11 228 BRADLEY DULSAN BR

12 200 JAAFAR ABDOOLRAHMAN VCPH

13 299 CARLOS AZIE ROD

12H15 TRIPLE SAUT (F) REC : 
10m38

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 56 LAURNA MARIE

2 88 AURELIA

3 23 BEATRICE FAMFAM

4 30 SARA JANE J.PIERRE

5 40 AMBER KWOK

6 94 LORNA CASIMIR ROD

12H15 MARTEAU (F) REC : 
27m20

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 36 CHRISTABELLE JOLICOUER BR

2 6 MEGANE BARIQUE BR

3 44 ALICIA LAMOUR BR

4 3 FRANCESKA AGATHE PL

12H15 MARTEAU (G) REC : 
41m18

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 273 VASHIST KUMAR RAMDUTT FLQ

2 209 PRANAV BAUBOOA PAM

12H15 PERCHE (F) REC : 
2m30

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1 3 FRANCESKA AGATHE PL

2 26 TRACY FOK MAN PL

3 38 KISTNAH KIMBERLEY FLQ

4 25 TESCI FIFI FLQ

11H50 150M (F)  - FIN 

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1

2

3

4

5

6

12H00 150M (G)  - FIN 

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1

2

3

4

5

6

12H15 50M (F)  FIN 

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1

2

3

4

5

6

12H25 50M (G)  FIN 

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG

1

2

3

4

5

6
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13H05 4 X 100M (F) REC : 
53.95

C DOS NOM NOM REG

1 ROD

2 FLQ

3 BBRH

4 PL

5 MK

6 RR

13H15 4 X 100M (G) REC : 
49.00

C DOS NOM NOM REG

1 ROD

2 BR

3 PL

4 PAM

5 SAV

6 FLQ
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